
D E S S E R T S
Sticky toffee pudding, dulce de leche ice cream

Raspberry cheesecake 

Virgin Affogato - Americano and icecream 

Affogato - Americano , ice cream, disaronno 

Waffle - 2 topping of your choice 

Toppings: Nutella | Biscoff | Salted Caramel | Oreo | Toffee Fudge| Chocolate |

Rapberry | Banana | Strawberries 

Add extra toppings for 2

Selection of ice creams - 2.0 per scoop 
Vanilla, Dulce de leche, Pistachio, Coconut (vg), Strawberry (vg) & Chocolate 

A F T E R  D I N N E R  D R I N K S - 1 1

Espresso Martini

Barrel Aged Old fasioned

Irish Espresso Martini 

Dalmore 12  40%

Ardbeg Corryvreckan  57.1%

Aberfeldy 12 year old  40%

Blanton's Straight From The Barrel  64.2%

25 ml / 50ml

6.50/12

9.40/17.80

6/11

10.80/20.60

Dessert Menu

7.5

7.5

6  

11  

8.5

L O R D  W A R G R A V E

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.  All of which goes to the staff.


