LORD WARGRAVE



Dessert Menu

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding, dulce de leche ice cream	7.5	
Raspberry cheesecake	7.5	
Virgin Affogato - Americano and icecream	6	
Affogato - Americano , ice cream, disaronno	II	
Waffle - 2 topping of your choice	8.5	
Toppings: Nutella Biscoff Salted Caramel Oreo Toffee Fudge Chocolate		
Rapberry Banana Strawberries		
Add extra toppings for 2		
Selection of ice creams - 2.0 per scoop Vanilla, Dulce de leche, Pistachio, Coconut (vg), Strawberry (vg) & Chocolate		
vanina, Daice de leche, Listachio, Coconai (vy), Strawberry (vy) & Chocolate		

AFTER DINNER DRINKS-11

Espresso Martini

Barrel Aged Old fasioned

Irish Espresso Martini

	<u>25 ml / 50ml</u>
Dalmore 12 40%	6.50/12
Ardbeg Corryvreckan 57.1%	9.40/17.80
Aberfeldy 12 year old 40%	6/11
Blanton's Straight From The Barrel 64.2%	10.80/20.60